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Initials AS AZ AS

Bill of Material
No. Plan Article Quantity
1

2
3
4

P00051916(R)
*

P00051917(L)
*

XP00412
Rivet D4x14

---

2672454
2672452
2672554
2672552
2990456
1001584
1003299

1
1
2
2

0,9m

* Option

Only left side depictued.
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