

Bill of Material						
No.	Plan	Article	Quantity			
1	P00051916(R)	2672454	1			
	*	2672452	1			
2	P00051917(L)	2672554	2			
3	*	2672552	2			
4	XP00412	2990456	0,9m			
	Rivet D4x14	1001584				
		1003299				

* Option

Only left side depictued.

Plan No.

	FENDER FOR V500 ACTIVE					
E00	FENDEN FON VOUU ACTIVE					
\prod	Confirmed	Verified	Drafted	1:2	Scale:	
] ((03/02/2023	03/02/2023	2023-02-03	te	Da	
<u> </u>	AS	AZ	AS	als	Initi	